
 

 

Note Anzahl Relative 
Häufigkeit 

Kumulierte 
relative 

Häufigkeit 
1,0 2 7,1% 7,1% 

1,3 2 7,1% 14,3% 

1,7 3 10,7% 25,0% 

2,0 4 14,3% 39,3% 

2,3 1 3,6% 42,9% 

2,7 4 14,3% 57,1% 

3,0 3 10,7% 67,9% 

3,3 3 10,7% 78,6% 

3,7 1 3,6% 82,1% 

4,0 3 10,7% 92,9% 

5,0 2 7,1% 100,0% 
 


